Tuesday, August 3, 2021
Call to Order/Opening Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

9:00-

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

Christine McQuade, Children & Youth Services
Mike Lamb, Wessel & Co

CDBG Bid Awards

Faith Hauessler, PA Council on Aging-conf. Call
Carol Wright-HR Matters

SEDA Cog-follow up proposal review

2.  UPCOMING MEETINGS
8/4/21

10:00 RTCC-Altoona

Signatures/Correspondence (see folder)

Signature/Motions

~

~

~

~

July 27, 2021 Meeting Minutes
Payables

Environmental Review Record Docs
Purchase of Services Agmts



